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Treasure Valley President/President Elect
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	Marcia Benton
Craig Howard Insurance
1718 S. Spring Valley Ln.
Meridian, ID  83642
	marciabenton@gmail.com  
Phone:  208.343.4171
Cell:  208.350.9926
Fax:  

	
Past President 
[image: https://nabiptv.org/images/members/Kleven__Knute_Profile_Pic_2.png]

	Knute Kleven
Mountain Health CO-OP
9169 W. State St., Suite 717
Boise, ID  83714
	kkleven@mhc.coop   
Phone:  208.328.7002
Cell:  208.724-4932
Fax:  208.577.6241

	
Secretary
[image: Douglas Fry - Partner/Senior Benefits Advisor]

	
Doug Fry
Pinnacle Benefit Solutions
1525 S. David Lane
Boise, ID  83705
	
doug@pbs-usa.com 
Phone:  208.861.2813
Cell:  208.
Fax:  208.

	
Treasurer
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	Daniel Skelton
Intermountain Agency
1650 S. Albright Ln.
Boise, ID  83709
	dskelton@imaidaho.com
Phone:  208.344.0022
Cell:  208.391-9540
Fax:  208.344.9822

	
	
	

	

Marketing and Communications Co-Chair
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	Joe Morgan
PacificSource
408 E. Parkcenter Blvd., Suite 100
Boise, ID  83706
	joe.morgan@pacificsource.com 
Phone:  208.780.2061
Cell:  208.571.1697
Fax:  208.344.4262

	
Marketing and Communications Co-Chair
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	Lisa Wilson
Insurers of Idaho
16221 N. Brinson, Suite 130
Nampa, ID  83687
	lisa@ioidaho.com
Phone:  208.344.3388
Cell:  208.
Fax:  208.465.6648




	
Legislative Chair
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	CarrieAnne Kowalczyk
Personal Touch Insurance&Benefits
6568 S. Federal Way, #213
Boise, ID  83716
	carrieanne@ptibidaho.com  
Phone:  208.350.9933
Cell:  208.
Fax:  208.362.4984

	

Legislative Co-Chair
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	Stephanie Hartruft
Insurance Professionals
1818 W. State St.
Boise, ID  83702
	shartruft@insurancepros.org   
Phone:  208.395.1132
Cell:  208.860.8020
Fax:  

	
NABIP-PAC/IPAC Chair
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	Isaac Skelton
Intermountain Agency
1650 S. Albright Ln.
Boise, ID  83709
	Iskelton@imaidaho.com
Phone:  208.377.6727
Cell:  
Fax:  208.344.9822

	
NABIP-PAC/IPAC Co-Chair
[image: Amity Harrison]

	Amity Harrison
Pinnacle Benefit Solutions
1525 S. David Lane
Boise, ID  83705
	amity@pbs-usa.com 
Phone:  208.703-7790
Cell:  208.
Fax:  208.

	
Membership Chair
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	Knute Kleven
Mountain Health CO-OP
5995 W. State St., Suite A
Boise, ID  83703
	kkleven@mhc.coop   
Phone:  208.328.7002
Cell:  208.724-4932
Fax:  208.577.6241

	
Membership Experience Chair
[image: Profile photo of Claudia Callahan]
	Claudia Callahan
SelectHealth
3330 E. Louise Dr., Suite 100
Meridian, ID  83642
	Claudia.callahan@selecthealth.org 
Phone:  208.338.2017
Cell:  208.
Fax:  208.

	
Membership Recognition Chair
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	Stephanie Hartruft
Insurance Professionals
1818 W. State St.
Boise, ID  83702
	shartruft@insurancepros.org   
Phone:  208.395.1132
Cell:  208.860.8020
Fax:  

	
Community Service Chair
[image: Michelle Taylor - Sales Manager of Pharmacy Programs - Moda ...]

	Michelle Taylor
Moda Health
5621 N. Larkwood Ave.
Meridian, ID  83646
	Michelle.taylor@modahealth.com  
Phone:  502.522.1619
Cell:  
Fax:  

	
Community Service Co-Chair
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Kim Pennington
Blue Cross of Idaho
2929 W. Navigator Dr., Suite 140
Meridian, Idaho

	
kim.pennington@bcidaho.com 
Phone:  986.224.3981
Cell:  360.355.7627
Fax:  


	
Professional Development Chair
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	Alex Kane
St. Luke’s Health Plan
800 E. Park Blvd.
Boise, ID  83712
	kanea@slhs.org
Phone:  208.385.3176
Cell:  208.
Fax:  

	
Professional Development Co-Chair
[image: Kelcy Mann, MBA, CCMP]

	Kelcy Mann
St. Luke’s Health Plan
800 E. Park Blvd.
Boise, ID  83712
	mannk@slhs.org
Phone:  208.385.3176
Cell:  702.283.2885
Fax:  

	
Diversity, Equity, and Inclusion Chair 
[image: Maya Moser]

	Maya Moser
Idaho Insurance Agency
1650 S. Albright Ln, Suite 101
Boise, ID  83709
	mayam@idahoins.com 
Phone:  208.377.7101
Cell:
Fax:

	
Diversity, Equity, and Inclusion Co-Chair 
[image: Samantha Venable Harjo]

	Samantha Venable Harjo
Insurers of Idaho
16221 N. Brinson, Suite 130
Nampa, ID  83687
	sam@ioidaho.com
Phone:  208.344.3388
Cell:
Fax:

	

Executive Assistant


	
Sebrina Koehler

	
tvahu@live.com
Cell:  208.870.8929
Fax:  


	Chapter Contact Information
	NABIP-TV
P.O. Box 8102
Boise, ID  83707
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